
2024 - 2025 Kingsley Coaching Staff

Fall

○ Varsity Football: Tim Wooer, timwooer@gmail.com

○ Jason Morrow, jmorrow@kingsleyschools.org

○ JV Football: Bobby Howell, bobbyhow64@gmail.com

○ 8th Grade Football: Jason Grahn, jjgrahn@yahoo.com

○ 7th Grade Football: Troy Sherman, trysherman@icloud.com

○ Varsity Volleyball: Dave Hall, dhall@kingsleyschools.org

○ JV Volleyball: Leah Hall, leah.boff.17@gmail.com

○ 8th Grade VB: Alaina Olds-McKinley, aolds-mckinley@kingsleyschools.org

○ 7th Grade VB: Jessica Novack, coachnovack15@gmail.com

○ Varsity Cross Country: Kathy Ostlund, kostlund@kingsleyschools.org

○ MS Cross Country: Chris Stark, stark1ch@hotmail.com

○ Varsity Boys’ Soccer: Tim VanWingerden, trvanw@gmail.com

○ MS Coed Soccer - Bert Baker, bertb81@hotmail.com

Winter

○ Varsity Boys’ Basketball: Jason Stewart, jstewart@kingsleyschools.org

○ JV Boys’ Basketball: Greg Johnson, gjohnson@kingsleyschools.org

○ 7th Grade Boys’ Basketball: Steve Acre, stephen@acresight.com

○ 8th Grade Boys’ Basketball: Chris Stark, Chris Stark, stark1ch@hotmail.com

○ Varsity Girls’ Basketball: Matt Schelich, mschelich@kingsleyschools.org

○ JV Girls’ Basketball: Josh Charter, Josh.Charter@clarkdietz.com

○ 8th Grade Girls’ Basketball: Treasa Merchant, tmerchant@kingsleyschools.org

○ 7th Grade Girls’ Basketball: OPEN

○ Varsity Wrestling: Matt Unterbrink, matt unterbrinkmatthew@gmail.com

○ MS Wrestling: Jason Grahn, jjgrahn@yahoo.com

Spring

○ Varsity Baseball: Bruce Graves, bgraves@kingsleyschools.org

○ JV Baseball: Jason Orton, jason@attitudeandexperience.com

○ Varsity Softball: Treasa Merchant, tmerchant@kingsleyschools.org

○ JV Softball: Steve Klinge, sklinge@kingsleyschools.org

○ Varsity Boys’ Track: Ron Hessem, hessemron73@gmail.com

○ Jason Morrow, jmorrow@kingsleyschools.org

○ Varsity Girls’ Track: Amanda Hessem, kingsleytrackandfield@gmail.com

○ Varsity Golf: Joel Guy, jguy@kingsleyschools.org

○ MS Boys’ Track: Chris Stark, stark1ch@hotmail.com

○ MS Girls’ Track: Coral Bott, cmbott50@icloud.com

○ Varsity Girls’ Soccer: Amanda Acosta, aacosta@kingsleyschools.org
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